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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 ANASWARA K KRISHNADAS A 
(FTHR)

ALAPPILPADI 
HOUSE, PULINELLY, 

KOTTAYI, 
PULINELLY, 678572, 

ALATHUR

  

2 23/01/2026 ANSEENA P A Muhammed Shereef 
(HSBN)

Kunnam Parambu, 
Keezhathur, Kottayi, 

Kottayi, 678572, Alathur

  

3 23/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNAN S Sundharan (FTHR) Nainan Veedu, 
Nadakkavu, Kavassery 

2, Padoor, 678543, 
Alathur

  

4 23/01/2026 ASNA M A ABBAS M I (FTHR) MANKARA HOUSE, 
VETTUKKAD, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

5 23/01/2026 SHAJITHA AFSAL (HSBN) KODAPPANAKUNNU, 
THEKKEPOTTA, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 SOORYA S SAJEESH R (HSBN) 4/710, Panjamadam, 
Kothamangalam, 

Kuthanur 1, Kuthanur, 
678721, Alathur

  

7 23/01/2026 SANDEEP S SASI (FTHR) MELEPPURAM, 
CHIMBUKAD, 
KUTHANUR, 

CHIMBUKAD, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

8 23/01/2026 SURABHI R VASUDEVAN K 
(HSBN)

KUNIYAMPURA, 
KUTHANUR, 

KUTHANUR 1, 
KUTHANUR, 678721, 

ALATHUR

  

9 23/01/2026 Nimisha AJIMON K (HSBN) MOOCHITHARA, 
THONIPPADAM, 

VAVULLIAAPURAM, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

10 23/01/2026 SABANATH AKBAR (HSBN) PEECHAMKODE, 
PADUR, 

KAVASSERY, 
PADUR, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

11 23/01/2026 AMAL JOBI JOBI PETER (FTHR) PANTHAPILLI 
HOUSE, 

MANAPPADAM, 
PUTHUCODE, 

MANAPPADAM, 
678687, ALATHUR

  

12 23/01/2026 muhammed jamsheer v 
m

muhammed basheer v n 
(FTHR)

valiyakulam, karapotta, 
kannambra, kannambra, 

678686, alathur

  

13 23/01/2026 PRASANTH C CHANDRAN (FTHR) ANJAGADI, 
THONIPPADAM, 

TARUR 2, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

14 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
A 

H ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

13/418, 
KODAPPANAKUNNU, 

PUTHUCODE, 
THEKKEPOTTA, 

678687, ALATHUR

  

15 23/01/2026 Shafeena R RAHMAN S (FTHR) 360, KOTTEKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMBRA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, THARUR

  

16 23/01/2026 ramlath ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MATTUMALA 
HOUSE, 

THONIPPADAM, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

17 23/01/2026 SHAJITHA S SHAFER N (HSBN) ODUNGOTTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, PULINELLY, 

KOTTAYI, 
PULINELLY, 678572, 

ALATHUR

  

18 23/01/2026 ANSHIFA I ISMAIL M (FTHR) THEKKUMANNU 
HOUSE, 

THONIKKADAVU, 
KAVASSERY, 

PADUR, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

19 23/01/2026 FIROSKHAN B BASHEER (FTHR) PARAPPURAM, 
CHUNDAKKAD, 
KAVASSERY 1, 

KAVASSERY, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

20 23/01/2026 BENASEER A ABDUL NAJEEM 
(FTHR)

07/550, 
KARIYAKUNNU,PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

21 23/01/2026 ARCHANA S SANTHOSH M (FTHR) 12/329, 
POOLAKKALKUNDU 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

THEKKEPOTTA, 
678687, ALATHUR

  

22 23/01/2026 NUSAIBA A ABBAS S (FTHR) 8/370 VALKIDA 
VEEDU, 

THOLAMPUZHA 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 

TARUR 2, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

23 23/01/2026 NAFLA M R RAHMATHULLA  M 
M (FTHR)

MANKARA HOUSE, 
VETTUKAD, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

ALATHUR

  

24 23/01/2026 GIREESHKUMAR V K VIJAYAPANICKER 
(FTHR)

10/282, AKHILAM 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMBRA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

25 23/01/2026 BEENA C VIJAYAN A (HSBN) MOOCHIKKOOUTTAM, 
CHIMBUKAD, 
KUTHANUR, 

CHIMBUKAD, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

26 23/01/2026 RADHIKA K V RAVEENDRAN C 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKUNNU, 
NADUVATHAPARA, 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 
NADUVATHAPARA, 

678574, ALATHUR

  

27 23/01/2026 ATHIRA C S VIPIN S (HSBN) THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, THOLANUR, 

KUTHANUR 2, 
THOLANUR, 678722, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

28 23/01/2026 MOHASEEN Y YOUSAF S (FTHR) 02/406 ALAMPARA 
HOUSE, THOLANUR 
P O, KUTHANNUR 2, 
THOLANUR, 678722, 

ALATHUR

  

29 23/01/2026 SALINI C SREEKUTTAN M S 
(HSBN)

9/356, MANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLENCHIRA, 
ANJUMOORTHIMANGALAM, 

678682, ALATHUR

  

30 23/01/2026 AKHILA G GIREESHKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

10/282, AKHILAM 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMBRA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

31 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C I 

ISMAIL C A (FTHR) 4/403, 
CHEMBARATHIYAMPARAMBIL, 

KOTTAYI, 
KARIYANKODE, 
678572, ALATHUR

  

32 23/01/2026 SAHIRA BANU B BASHEER (FTHR) 13/258, BASHEER 
MANZIL ATHIPOTTA, 

TARUR 2, 
ATHIPOTTA, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

33 23/01/2026 NISHA K P GIREESHKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

10/282, AKHILAM 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMBRA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

34 23/01/2026 Shifana A Aboobacker Siddique A 
(FTHR)

19/601, Shamla Manzil, 
Kalamkulam, 

Vadakkencherry Post, 
678683, Alathur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 7:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

35 23/01/2026 Shahina A Aboobakar Siddique A 
(FTHR)

19/601, Shamla Manzil, 
Kalamkulam, 

Vadakkencherry Post, 
678683, Alathur

  

36 23/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA H FIROZ J (HSBN) 08/594, TIGER 
HOUSE, PARAVANI, 
KUTHANUR, 678721, 

ALATHUR

  

37 23/01/2026 HAJIRA HYDRU (HSBN) KUTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
rakkandi, 

KANNAMBRA, 
PANNIANKARA, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

38 23/01/2026 DANISH A ASHARAF (FTHR) 18/93, 
MANUCOTTAGE, 
ODUVANKADU, 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 
678574, ALATHUR

  

39 23/01/2026 MADHAVAN K KUMARI D (WIFE) ALAPPILPADI, 
PULINELLY, 

KOTTAYI, 
PULINELLY, 678572, 

ALATHUR

  

40 23/01/2026 SANITHA V D DEVADAS (HSBN) VELAYITHINGAL, 
KOOMAAKODE, 

VADAKKENCHERY I, 
AYAKKAD, 678683, 

ALATHUR

  

41 23/01/2026 SREYA S SARITHA C (MTHR) SREE VAISHNAVAM, 
KAZHANI, 

KAVASSERY II, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

42 23/01/2026 OMANADEVI 
CHOWATH 

SAKTHIDHARAN P 
(HSBN)

09/1040 NIHARAM, 
MUNNAZHIPARAMBU, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 
II, ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

43 23/01/2026 S ABHISHEK DAS K SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

05/321, AYYAPPA 
NIVAS,MANAPPADAM, 

PUTHUCODE, 
MANAPPADAM, 

678687, ALATHUR

  

44 23/01/2026 VINOD UNNI C K G UNNI (FTHR) 03/565, HARE 
KRISHNA, VILLA NO 

E 3 OMG GARDEN, 
KODUMBA, 678551, 

PALAKKAD

  

45 23/01/2026 DARSANA N NALINAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

08/448 KALARIKKAL 
VEEDU, 

KONNANCHERY, 
KANNAMBRA 2, 
AYAKKAD P O, 
678683, TARUR

  

46 23/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 13/387, 
KOTTARASSERY 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

THEKKEPOTTA, 
678687, ALATHUR

  

47 23/01/2026 SHAJILA K FASAL V K (HSBN) 12/108, 
THOOPPINKADU 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

THEKKEPOTTA, 
678687, ALATHUR

  

48 23/01/2026 JASNAMOL B ASHIK A (HSBN) 15/458, 
MOOCHIKULAMBILHOUSEAYYAPPANKUNNUTHIRUVAD, 

PUTHUCODE, 
THEKKEPOTTA, 

678687, ALATHUR

  

49 23/01/2026 ASHIFA C S MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF A (HSBN)

VAVULLIAPURAM, 
MATTUMALA, 

TARUR, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 

678543, TARUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 7:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

50 23/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMKAD 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMBALACODE, 
TARUR, 

PAZHAMBALACODE, 
678544, ALATHUR

  

51 23/01/2026 ANUGRAHA 
THANGAM P 

SHEEBA R (MTHR) 8/209, 
CHELAMPERIYARAM, 

TARUR 2, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

52 23/01/2026 KANNAN C CHINNAPPAN (FTHR) 14/10 PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNNAMBUTHARA, 
KANNAMBRA I, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

53 23/01/2026 SABEENA M MANAF M A (HSBN) 06/255, 
MEETHALAPPA 

HOUSE,PANANGAD 
STREET, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

ALATHUR

  

54 23/01/2026 SALEEM MUHAMMED (FTHR) 12/549, 
MUNTHIRITHIKKAD, 

PULINELLY, 
KOTTAYI, 678572, 

ALATHUR

  

55 23/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 13/387, 
KOTTARASSERI 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

THEKKEPOTTA, 
678687, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

56 23/01/2026 ADITH K KANNAN K C (FTHR) KOTTODE HOUSE, 
THOLANUR, 

KUTHANUR 2, 
THOLANUR, 678722, 

ALATHUR

  

57 23/01/2026 SINDHU P R SIVADASAN T V 
(HSBN)

THEKKINATH 
VEEDU, 

CHEMBRAKULAM, 
KOTTAYI, KOTTAYI, 

678572, ALATHUR

  

58 23/01/2026 CHELLA PALLIYAN (HSBN) VILAYANTHIRUTHY, 
CHEERAKUZHI, 

KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY, 

678684, ALATHUR

  

59 23/01/2026 SAJEENA K M ABDUL SALIM M 
(HSBN)

12/390, THARISIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
THEKKEPOTTA, 

678687, ALATHUR

  

60 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sufiyan P S Shamsudheen (FTHR) 8, MARLAD STREET, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
THARUR

  

61 23/01/2026 KAJA HUSAIN K KASIM (FTHR) 140 KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHADACHINGAL 
PALLIYAL, 

VADAKKENCHERRY 
I, PARUVASSRRY, 
678686, ALATHUR

  

62 23/01/2026 ADEENA HASHIYA J J JAFER ALI A (FTHR) MUTHYAMCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

63 23/01/2026 SRUTHI M R RAMESH KUMAR M 
V (FTHR)

MARIYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMALA, 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 
PARUTHIPULLY, 
678573, ALATHUR

  

64 23/01/2026 K Anjali Manoj M (HSBN) 08/348, Anugraha 
House,Anjumuri, 

Puthucode, Puthucode P 
O, 678687, Alathur

  

65 23/01/2026 ABIN B R RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

BHABAVATHYPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIAMPARA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

PANNIANKARA, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

66 23/01/2026 A K BALAKRISHNAN KRISHNAN A R 
(FTHR)

03/263  PADMA 
NIVAS, AYAKKAD, 

VADAKKENCHERRY 
I, AYAKKAD, 678683, 

ALATHUR

  

67 23/01/2026 SUBITHA A APPUNNI (FTHR) PERUMALAKALAM, 
PERUVALA, 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 
PARUTHIPULLY, 
678573, ALATHUR

  

68 23/01/2026 ROSELY PETER MATHEWS M K 
(HSBN)

20/772, 
MANIKKANAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKANCHERI, 

KANAKKENTHURUTHY 
PO, 

VADAKKANCHERI-1 
VILLAGE, 

KANAKKENTHURUTHY, 
678683, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

69 23/01/2026 SANIYA A SUMIYATH (MTHR) 10/388, THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU 

THONIPPADAM, 
TARUR 2, 

VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

70 23/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

71 23/01/2026 AMANU ASEES (FTHR) THUNGAN HOUSE, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUL

  

72 23/01/2026 JAMSHEENA A ABBAS (FTHR) VALLIKKAD, 
VAVULLIYAPURAM, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

73 23/01/2026 muhammad nowfal t a assanarkutty t v (FTHR) thottumukku house, 
naduvathapara, 

peringottukurissi, 
naduvathapara, 678574, 

alathur

  

74 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANATH Y

YOOSAF M (FTHR) 670/04, 
KARUVAPPADAM, 

VADAKKANCHERI II, 
ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

75 23/01/2026 JAMSHEENA A ABBAS (FTHR) VALLIKKAD, 
VAVULLIYAPURAM, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

76 23/01/2026 KIRAN K KANNAN C (FTHR) 03/574, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNNAMBUTHARA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

77 23/01/2026 E BASHEER K A EBRAHIM (FTHR) 14/485  KALATHIL 
HOUSE, GRAMAM 

ROAD, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

I, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

78 23/01/2026 AMEESHA T M MANOJ (FTHR) THOTTINGAL, 
AYAKKAD, 

VADAKKENCHERY, 
AYAKKAD, 678683, 

ALATHUR

  

79 23/01/2026 SAJITHA M MADHAVAN K M 
(FTHR)

KONGATTU MURI, 
KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 

KAVASSERY, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

80 23/01/2026 MUSAB SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

HIRA MANZIL, 
PAYYAROAD, 
VANDAZHI 2, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

81 23/01/2026 PRAJITH J K M JAYARAJAN 
(FTHR)

SREE VILASAM, 
KALMANNAM, 

KUTHANUR, 
KUTHANUR, 678721, 

ALATHUR

  

82 23/01/2026 ANAGHA S M ARJUN A (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 

ODUVANKAD, 
PERINGOTTUKURISSI 

2, 
PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 

678574, ALATHUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 7:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

83 23/01/2026 RASHID E MUHAMMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

PADINJAKKARA, 
BEMMANUR, 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI 
1, PARUTHIPULLY, 
678573, ALATHUR

  

84 23/01/2026 SULAIMAN S SAITHALAVI (FTHR) PADATH HOUSE, 
KAVUNGAL, TARUR 

2, ATHIPOTTA, 
678544, ALATHUR

  

85 23/01/2026 AKSHAY C CHANDRAN K (FTHR) AYYANKULAM, 
ANJUMOORTHY  

MANGALAM, 
vadakkencherry, 

MANGALAM, 678682, 
ALATHUR

  

86 23/01/2026 HABEEBA BASHEER BASHEER E (HSBN) 14/485 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, GRAMAM 

ROAD, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

I, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

87 23/01/2026 Musthafa P A abdul Rahiman (FTHR) 06/73, Mangara 
House,vettukad, 

Puthucode, Puthucode P 
O, 678687, Alathur

  

88 23/01/2026 SHEEJA V KANNAN C (HSBN) 03/574, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNNAMBUTHARA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR

  

89 23/01/2026 Safiya M U Musthafa P A (HSBN) 06/73, Mangara 
House,Vettukad, 

Puthucode, Puthucode P 
O, 678687, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

90 23/01/2026 AMANU ASEES (FTHR) THUNGAN HOUSE, 
VAKKODE 
PRADHANI, 

VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

91 23/01/2026 SHAHIL S SHAHUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

VALUPARAMBU, 
CHIMBUKAD, 
KUTHANUR, 

CHIMBUKAD, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

92 23/01/2026 NAVYA K A KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) ANJANGADI HOUSE, 
THONIPPADAM, 

TARUR TWO, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

93 23/01/2026 SHINITHA V SHIJITH J (HSBN) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KUTHANUR, 
KUTHANUR, 

KUTHANUR, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

94 23/01/2026 ANFAS S SHAJAHAN U (FTHR) RAIHAN MANZIL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

95 23/01/2026 ANAND 
AMBOOKKEN 

RAJU AMBOOKKEN 
(FTHR)

09/68 AMBOOKKEN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVAPADAM, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 
II, ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

96 23/01/2026 DILSHA K KANNAN C (FTHR) 03/574, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNNAMBUTHARA, 
KANNAMBRA, 

678686, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

97 23/01/2026 JEEVA MARY JOSE JOSE K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANAKKANTHURUTHY, 
VADAKKENCHERY, 

KANAKKANTHURUTHY, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

98 23/01/2026 ANJAN NAYAK BIJAYA NAYAK 
(FTHR)

Kozhikkad, Tarur, 
Tarur1, Tarur, 678544, 

Alathur

  

99 23/01/2026 JEEVAN JOSE 
JOSEPH 

JOSE K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

KANAKKENTHURUTHY, 
VADAKKENCHERY, 

KANAKKANTHURUTHY, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

100 23/01/2026 NAJMUHEEN R RASHEED (FTHR) 08/510 NOUFAL 
MANZIL, 

KARUVAPPADAM, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 
2, ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

101 23/01/2026 DIVYA P S SUMITH P S (HSBN) POORNACHANDRIKA, 
PERALIKALAM, 
KANNAMBRA II, 

MANNAPRA, 678685, 
ALATHUR

  

102 23/01/2026 AJITH K V VANAJAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURA, 
PARUTHIPULLY, 

PERINGOTTUKURISSI, 
PARUTHIPULLI, 

678573, ALATHUR

  

103 23/01/2026 Ramlath U Ummar Hathab (FTHR) 11/454, Ponnukunnath 
House,Kavarathara, 

Vadakkenchery, 
Vadakkenchery P O, 

678683, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

104 23/01/2026 ANITHA R BALASUBRAMANIAM 
N (HSBN)

261, Mangattuthodi HO, 
Paruthipulli, Paruthipulli 

PO, 678573, Alathur

  

105 23/01/2026 JOSE K JOSEPH K M JOSEPH (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANAKKANTHURUTHY, 
VADAKKENCHERY, 

KANAKKANTHURUTHY, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

106 23/01/2026 ANSITHA A ABDUL SALAM V 
(FTHR)

THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, THOLANUR, 

KUTHANNUR, 
THOLANUR, 678722, 

ALATHUR

  

107 23/01/2026 SREYASKRISHNA S SAJEEV K (FTHR) KUMMAMKUZHI, 
CHIMBUKAD, 
KUTHANUR, 

CHIMBUKAD, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

108 23/01/2026 ROSHNA N C SREEVALSAN  R 
(HSBN)

450KUNNIL HOUSE, 
ATHANIPARAMBU 

CHITHALI, 
KUZHALMANNAM 1, 

CHITHALI, 678702, 
ALATHUR

  

109 23/01/2026 ASWIN M S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

MANIKATH HOUSE, 
KALLINGALPADAM, 
KALLINGALPADAM, 

PANNIANKARA, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

110 23/01/2026 G ANILA M MADHAVAN 
KUTTY (HSBN)

6/441, MADHAVAM, 
MODAIKKAL VEED, 
VARODE KOTTAYI, 

678572, ALATHUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 7:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

111 23/01/2026 FARSANA Y YAKOOB (FTHR) 6/52, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KAVASSERI 1, 
KAVASSERI, 678543, 

ALATHUR

  

112 23/01/2026 JESNA N V KABEER N V (FTHR) VETTUKAD HOUSE, 
KARIYAKUNNU, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

ALATHUR

  

113 23/01/2026 SELVAKUMAR V P PONNUSWAMI 
(FTHR)

3/611 
KARAYANKADU 

HOUSE, 
THACHAMKUNNU, 
VADAKKENCHERY 

1, AYAKKAD, 678683, 
ALATHUR

  

114 23/01/2026 ABHIJNA K S DENNIS T 
SEBASTIAN (HSBN)

19/217 
THURUTHIKARA 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

1, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

P O, 678683, TARUR

  

115 23/01/2026 V M SAHAVUDDEEN ABITHA UMMA 
(MTHR)

13, 
AMBATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KATTUKODE, 

VADAKKANCHERRY, 
678683, TARUR

  

116 23/01/2026 Ayisha C. K Kader (FTHR) 06/134, Cherakki 
House,Cheenikkathodi, 
Puthucode, Puthucode P 

O, 678687, Alathur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 7:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

117 23/01/2026 BADARUNNISA AISHA (MTHR) 04, MANGALAM 
PALAM, 

ANJUMOORTHI 
MANGALAM, 

ANJUMOORTHI 
MANGALAM, 678682, 

TARUR

  

118 23/01/2026 NASEEMA P A SHAHULHAMEED M 
(HSBN)

6, PULINKOOTTAM, 
MANJAPRA, 

AYAKKAD, 678683, 
TARUR

  

119 23/01/2026 Shifana M M Sainudheen M (HSBN) 11/543, Puthanthara, 
Melarcode, Melarcode P 

O, 678703, Alathur

  

120 23/01/2026 Shafeek M Muhammad Haneefa M 
I (FTHR)

04/776, Mankara 
House,Manappadam, 

Puthucode, 
Manappadam P O, 

678687, Alathur

  

121 23/01/2026 AJLIN THEKKOODEN SIMON 
THEKKOODEN 

(FTHR)

13, THEKKOODEN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, TARUR

  

122 23/01/2026 anish mohammed m mohammadkutty (FTHR) vazhampallam, 
thennilapuram, 

kavasseri, 
thennilapuram, 678682, 

alathur

  

123 23/01/2026 Shahana H Hyderali H (FTHR) 07/444, Shahana 
Manzil,Thachanadi, 

Puthucode, Puthucode P 
O, 678687, Alathur

  

124 23/01/2026 SHIFA S SHAHULHAMEED M 
(FTHR)

6, PULINKOOTTAM, 
MANJAPRA, 

AYAKKAD, 678683, 
TARUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 7:07 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

125 23/01/2026 Minsiya A Habeeb H (HSBN) 14/525, Hisham 
Manzil,Thekkeppotta, 

Puthucode, 
Thekkeppotta P O, 

678687, Alathur

  

126 23/01/2026 SHAHULHAMEED M MUTHURAWUTHER 
(FTHR)

6, PULINKOOTTAM, 
MANJAPRA, 

AYAKKAD, 678683, 
TARUR

  

127 23/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

15, KADAMANKODE 
HOUSE, UBS 

GARDEN, 
PARUVASSERI, 
678686, TARUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


